Show #52619 (Will Pennebaker): 2019 CCHA Show #5 (05/26/2019)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$1140.00 1 52 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 147.50 Dave Archer
$760.00 2 136 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens 144.00 Erin Ellison

3 2 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 141.50 Nikki Jump
4 137 All That Boon Charles Stevens 71.00 Erin Ellison
11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 89 Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite 144.50 Sally Rome
2 2 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 141.50 Nikki Jump
3 40 Real Smooth Cat Ken Wold 0.00 Ken/Ramona Wold
12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$201.00 1 142 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 138.50 Judy Adkison
$134.00 2 95 Machs Peppy Lena Sheryl Lynde 138.00 Rick Hoffman

3 10 Onetime Hollywood Sunni McCormick 71.00 Greg Bieker
13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 29 Peppinic Express Caitlyn Showalter 136.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter
2 10 Onetime Hollywood Sunni McCormick 71.00 Greg Bieker
20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5§

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$370.00 1 121 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 145.50 Peggy Biller
$222.00 2 27 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 143.50 Gay Ver Steeg

$74.00 3T 159 Chelano Debby M Sanguinetti 143.00 Debby M & William J
$74.00 3T 58 Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston 143.00 Trystin Johnston

5 33 Go Tell That Fox Danielle Stanton 0.00 Danielle Stanton

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 121 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 145.50 Peggy Biller

2 27 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 143.50 Gay Ver Steeg

3 58 Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston 143.00 Trystin Johnston

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$192.00 1 121 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 145.50 Peggy Biller
$128.00 2 27 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 143.50 Gay Ver Steeg

3 33 Go Tell That Fox Danielle Stanton 0.00 Danielle Stanton
23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 121 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 145.50 Peggy Biller
2 27 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 143.50 Gay Ver Steeg
24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$177.00 1 62 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 142.50 Diane Shaffer
$118.00 2 92 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 141.00 Samara Trimble

3 123

Gotta Get Bleach

Tom James

134.50

Tom James
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25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 62 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 142.50 Diane Shaffer
2 92 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 141.00 Samara Trimble
3 123 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 134.50 Tom James

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$950.00 1 39 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano 147.00 Brendan & Stacy
$570.00 2 41 Real Smooth Liz Ken Wold 143.00 Kelly Cobb
$380.00 3 151 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 142.50 Kalpowar QH

4 51 This Cats A Design Lyn Anderson 140.50 Lyn Anderson
5 139 Verysmart N Stunning Charles Stevens 138.00 Erin Ellison
6 147 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 135.50 Ramona Koch

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 41 Real Smooth Liz Ken Wold 143.00 Kelly Cobb
2 151 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 142.50 Kalpowar QH
3 147 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 135.50 Ramona Koch

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore - Shown:

2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$255.00 1 176 Sioux Per Boom Sunni McCormick 143.00 Sunni McCormick
2 104 Hickorys Top Cat Caitlyn Showalter 134.50 Caitlyn Showalter

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 71 KK Sugar Twist Nicolas Barthelemy 139.00 White Tail Ranch PH

1T 180 Nics Starlite Kristi Berg 139.00 Karen Dixon
3 103 Lenas Sparkin Sky Rebecca Sternadel 136.50 Rachelle Kightlinger
4 72 Dimepiece Nicolas Barthelemy 136.00 White Tail Ranch PH
5 90 Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite 67.00 Sally Rome
6 174 One Platinum Cat Clayton Edsall 65.00 Clayton Edsall

7T 172 Classy Lil Kit Kat Clayton Edsall 0.00 Clayton Edsall

7T 173 Bet Hesa Boon Clayton Edsall 0.00 Clayton Edsall

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 1

Rider's Name Score

Owner's Name

1 145

Maggie Magpie

Andrew Steiger 133.00

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 4

Andrew Steiger

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 132 San Master Peppy Mandy Lizama 142.50 Mandy Lizanna
2 94 Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston 71.50 Heather Livingston
3T 7 Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell 70.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
3T 3 Get Some Spirit Jake Brooks 70.50 Jake Brooks

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$252.00 1 140 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 144.00 Rebecca Sternadel
$168.00 2 146 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 141.00 Scott Trueblood

3 115 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold 67.00 Joe Putnam
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61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 146 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 141.00 Scott Trueblood
2 10 Onetime Hollywood Sunni McCormick 139.00 Greg Bieker
3 115 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold 67.00 Joe Putnam

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$212.50 1 157 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 147.00 Chandler Daddino
$127.50 2 69 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 145.00 Brendan & Stacy

$85.00 3 49 Go Fletch Rebecka Miranda 141.50 Rebecka Miranda
4 158 Bet Hes Shiney Debby M Sanguinetti 139.00 Debby M Sanguinetti
5 5 Tangy Lil Time Murray Thompson 72.00 Murray Thompson

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 157 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 147.00 Chandler Daddino
2 69 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 145.00 Brendan & Stacy
3 63 Go Get It Blondee Diane Shaffer 136.00 Diane Shaffer

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$180.00 1 1 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 144.00 Chance Leatherman
2 148 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 143.00 Emery Pura

81. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 1 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 144.00 Chance Leatherman
2 148 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 143.00 Emery Pura
3 78 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 73.50 Kylie Haskins

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$170.00 1 66 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 145.00 Ernie Beal
$102.00 2 149 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 143.50 Brett Pura
$68.00 3 148 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 143.00 Emery Pura
4 179 Gone And Done Madison Emmett 133.50 Madison Emmett
5 152 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 133.00 Joe & Bobbie Stone

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 78 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 145.50 Kylie Haskins Ernie
2 66 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 145.00 Beal
3 149 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 143.50 Brett Pura
4T 133 One Shiney Ring Lilly Lizama 143.00 50/50 Land & Cattle
4T 148 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 143.00 Emery Pura
6 179 Gone And Done Madison Emmett 133.50 Madison Emmett
7 152 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 133.00 Joe & Bobbie Stone
8 14 Diamonds In The Buff Lonni Oppedyk 129.50 Sonya Oppedyk
9 97 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 65.00 Lauren Langbaum



100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 24

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score
1 28 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 146.50 K'Lynn Jackson
2 75 WRS Shiney Diamond Stacy Hanson 145.00 White Tail Ranch PH
3 129 Mr Spook Nic Chris Krieg 144.50 Doreen Dalbey
4 25 Tabascos Hot Kitty Roger Bias 143.50 Teresa Jackson
5 94 Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston 142.00 Heather Livingston
6 31 LenaBella Catherine Vincent 141.50 Catherine Vincent
T 11 Just Call Me Earl Devon Camilleri 141.00 Devon Camilleri
7T 127 Meesha Tate John Ward 141.00 Elizabeth Brin
7T 138 Shootn Starlight Erin Ellison 141.00 Erin Ellison
T 16 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 141.00 Monty & Carlee Miller
11 64 Hadley Smart Shauna Garrett Beal 140.50 Shauna Beal
12 17 Tulenic Bobby Cotta 139.50 Carey Brock
13 163 Ballou Out Thelights Carolyn Lopez 138.50 Carolyn Lopez
14T 21 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 138.00 Patti Chiarelli
14T 9 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 138.00 Laura Rene Johnson
16T 81 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Fleetwood 137.50 Amelia Fleetwood
16T 162 SJR Stylish Fandango Kim Boydstun 137.50 San Juan Ranch
18 164 Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez 137.00 Bob Lopez
19 128 Jenny Pep John Ward 135.50 Ginger Perry
20 165 Lenas Lil Rum Squall Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter 135.00 Jimmy Flores
21 168 Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles 125.00 Michelle Gilles
22 30 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 70.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter
23T 167 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 0.00 Kelly Roemer
23T 175 Bugs Clayton Edsall 0.00 Clayton Edsall

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$243.00 1 160 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 145.01 Nancy Nyjordet
$182.25 2T 23 One Smart Cross Robin Flournoy 145.00 Robin Flournoy
$182.25 2T 16 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 145.00 Monty & Carlee Miller
$121.50 4 98 Shined Wright Corie Brock 144.50 Corrie Brock

$81.00 177 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 144.00 Diane Wolfe
6 28 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 143.00 K'Lynn Jackson
7 31 LenaBella Catherine Vincent 142.00 Catherine Vincent
8T 154 PerD Cat Kristy Johnson 140.00 Kristy Johnson
8T 110 Darkestsideoftheboon Jill Cenedella 140.00 Jill Cenedella
10T 73 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 139.00 Joel Jewett
10T 74 Pepto Shiney Chex Joel Jewett 139.00 Joel Jewett
12 76 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 136.50 Lance Hopkins
111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 13
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 160 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 145.01 Nancy Nyjordet
2 23 One Smart Cross Robin Flournoy 145.00 Robin Flournoy
3 34 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 144.50 Carmen Johnson
4 177 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 144.00 Diane Wolfe
5 31 LenaBella Catherine Vincent 142.00 Catherine Vincent
6 30 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 141.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter



7 154
8T 73
8T 74
10 82
11 13

12T 76
12T 46
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Per D Cat

Im Smooth N Smart
Pepto Shiney Chex
Son Ofa Smooth Cat
Spoonful Playmate Il
Slic Shiner

Starman

Kristy Johnson
Joel Jewett
Joel Jewett
Arlene Kelemen
Sonya Oppedyk
Lance Hopkins

Duane Jost

140.00
139.00
139.00
138.00
137.50
136.50
136.50

Kristy Johnson
Joel Jewett
Joel Jewett
Arlene Kelemen
Sonya Oppedyk
Lance Hopkins

Duane Jost

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 13

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$213.00 1 16 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller 145.00 Monty & Carlee Miller
$159.75 2T 28 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 143.00 K'Lynn Jackson
$159.75 2T 156 A Boy Named Su Alexandra Veen 143.00 Alexandra Veen

$88.75 4T 11 Just Call Me Earl Devon Camilleri 142.00 Devon Camilleri
$88.75 4T 31 LenaBella Catherine Vincent 142.00 Catherine Vincent
6 30 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 141.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter
T 21 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 140.00 Patti Chiarelli
7T 110 Darkestsideoftheboon Jill Cenedella 140.00 Jill Cenedella
9T 73 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 139.00 Joel Jewett
9T 74 Pepto Shiney Chex Joel Jewett 139.00 Joel Jewett
11 13 Spoonful Playmate Il Sonya Oppedyk 137.50 Sonya Oppedyk
12T 76 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 136.50 Lance Hopkins
12T 46 Starman Duane Jost 136.50 Duane Jost

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 34 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 144.50 Carmen Johnson
2 28 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 143.00 K'Lynn Jackson
3 31 LenaBella Catherine Vincent 142.00 Catherine Vincent
4 130 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 140.50 Shawna & Raymond
5 21 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 140.00 Patti Chiarelli
6T 73 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 139.00 Joel Jewett
6T 74 Pepto Shiney Chex Joel Jewett 139.00 Joel Jewett
8T 9 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 138.50 Laura Rene Johnson
8T 131 Quinton Dayna Wild 138.50 Dayna Wild
10 82 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 138.00 Arlene Kelemen
11 13 Spoonful Playmate Il Sonya Oppedyk 137.50 Sonya Oppedyk
12T 76 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 136.50 Lance Hopkins
12T 46 Starman Duane Jost 136.50 Duane Jost
14 165 Lenas Lil Rum Squall Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter 133.50 Jimmy Flores
15 25 Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson 69.00 Teresa Jackson

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 11

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$201.00 1 11 Just Call Me Earl Devon Camilleri 142.00 Devon Camilleri
$167.50 2 141 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 140.50 Michelle Roye
$134.00 3 21 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 140.00 Patti Chiarelli

$83.75 4T 17 Tulenic Carey Brock 139.50 Carey Brock
$83.75 4T 164 Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez 139.50 Bob Lopez



6 9
T 99
T 82

9 76
10 93
11 142
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Nu Shiney Shocks
She Writes The Chex
Son Ofa Smooth Cat
Slic Shiner

Judge Joe Boon

Cheque Please

Laura Rene Johnson
Paula Bellesi

Arlene Kelemen
Lance Hopkins
Susan Baclawski

Judith Adkison

138.50
138.00
138.00
136.50
134.50

70.00

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 13

Laura Rene Johnson
Paula Bellesi

Arlene Kelemen
Lance Hopkins
Susan Baclawski

Judy Adkison

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 34 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 144.50 Carmen Johnson

2 67 Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright 142.50 Natall Melo

3 143 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 141.00 Brendan & Stacy
4T 130 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 140.50 Shawna & Raymond
4T 141 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 140.50 Michelle Roye

6 21 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 140.00 Patti Chiarelli

7 17 Tulenic Carey Brock 139.50 Carey Brock

8 131 Quinton Dayna Wild 138.50 Dayna Wild

9 102 Smokums Satin Emily Roesset 137.50 Emily Roesset
10 76 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 136.50 Lance Hopkins
11 167 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 136.00 Kelly Roemer
12 163 Ballou Out Thelights Carolyn Lopez 135.50 Carolyn Lopez
13 100 Red Hotz Revival Angela Blodgett 131.50 Angela Blodgett



